Period of 
Completion 

(4) 

Name of the 
Concerned 

Officer 
(5) 

Eligibility of Contractor 
(6) 

1. 

1. 

PAINTING OF 

STATUES IN 

CENTRAL 

MEDIAN AND 

ISLAND ALONG 

THE MAR FROM 

3RD ROTARY TO 

PECHAR MORE 

IN NEW TOWN, 

KOLKATA. 

Rs.4,52,901.00 

(Rupees Four Lakh 

Fifty Two 

Thousand Nine 

Hundred and One 

Only) 

Rs.9,058.00 

(Rupees Nine 

Thousand and 

Fifty Eight Only) 

to be submitted 

online through any 

net banking enable 

bank account or 

offline through 

any bank by 

generating NEFT / 

RTGS Challan 

from the E-

Tendering portal. 

i)Intending tenderers should produce 

credentials of a Special painting of completed